
Old Colony Agility Club

Saturday, September 10, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXA

24014 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24013 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24012 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24009 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24005 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXB

20 30Jump Height = # of dogs

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonAXA

20002 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXA

20018 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20016 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20015 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20014 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXB

20013 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXB

20012 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXB

20010 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXB

20009 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20008 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXB

20001 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20065 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20030 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20029 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20028 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20026 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXPB

20025 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAXPB

20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20022 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20021 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20020 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20019 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

16 39Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXA

16007 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXA

16006 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXA

16005 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXA

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXA

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16001 Sophie, All American, Sara McDonaldAXA

16024 Jackpot, Shetland Sheepdog, Bob AylottAXB

16023 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXB

16022 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16021 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16019 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16018 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16017 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16016 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16015 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16014 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXB

16013 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16010 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16009 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16052 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16038 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16037 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXPB

16036 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAXPB

16035 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16034 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16032 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16031 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16030 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXPB
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16029 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16027 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16026 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16025 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXA

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPA

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12006 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXB

12005 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXB

12004 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXPB

12014 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXPB

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12012 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12011 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

8 14Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXA

8001 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXA

8013 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

8012 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8008 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8007 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8003 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 7Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXPA

4001 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPA

4007 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAXPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4005 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4004 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOA

24015 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOA

20032 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOA

20034 Pippa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Marjorie CottleOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayOA

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOA

8018 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOAP

8017 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesOAP

8016 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoNAA

24018 Moto, Boxer, Jill ViggianiNAB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAB

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNAP

20037 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverNAP

20036 Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Snitch, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert AylottNAB

16040 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAB

16039 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksNAB

16043 Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins NAP
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16042 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John MikaNAP

Premier Standard  

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePAD

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettPAD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20010 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksPAD

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPAD

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPAD

20026 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksPADP

20021 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroPADP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPAD

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPAD

16019 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPAD

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyePADP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPAD

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

12011 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoPADP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8012 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPAD

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePAD

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrPAD

Premier Jumpers  

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrlePJD

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyPJD

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyPJD

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettPJD

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20010 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksPJD

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPJD

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierPJD

20028 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoePJDP

20026 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksPJDP

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyPJD

16022 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenPJD

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16019 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayPJD

16014 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasPJD

16010 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenPJD

16006 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielPJD

16034 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPJDP

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyePJDP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPJD

12004 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienPJD

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPJDP

12011 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoPJDP

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuirePJD

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrPJD

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPJDP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24003 Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn OliverAXJA

24001 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXJA

24014 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24013 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB
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24012 Super G, Border Collie, Anne AndrleAXJB

24011 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24010 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24009 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24008 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24005 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20 28Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Annie, American Staffordshire Terrier, Marlene 

Groman

AXJA

20001 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJA

20029 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPA

20027 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20018 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXJB

20017 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20016 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20015 Zig, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20014 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXJB

20013 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth SzczygielAXJB

20012 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20011 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Zaccaro

AXJB

20010 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAXJB

20008 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20007 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20006 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20005 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20004 Pearl, Australian Shepherd, Dana ChenierAXJB

20065 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20030 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20028 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20026 Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-ParksAJPB

20025 Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia InnesAJPB

20024 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20022 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20021 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20020 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20019 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

16 38Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Anthem, Shetland Sheepdog, Daniel LombardAXJA

16007 Higgins, Miniature Poodle, Kathleen JoffeAXJA

16004 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJA

16003 Spring, All American, Susan HouleAXJA

16024 Jackpot, Shetland Sheepdog, Bob AylottAXJB

16023 Spark, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAXJB

16022 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16021 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16020 Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16019 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16018 Ali, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16017 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16016 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16015 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16014 Bentley, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasAXJB

16013 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16012 Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB

16011 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16010 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16009 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16008 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16006 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth SzczygielAXJB

16002 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16052 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16038 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16037 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAJPB

16036 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAJPB

16035 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16034 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16033 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16032 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16031 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16030 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAJPB

16029 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16028 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16027 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16026 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16025 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Bear, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia SchlaikjerAXJA

12016 Taffy, All American, Rebecca KayAXJA

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPA

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12006 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXJB

12005 Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann HuntleyAXJB
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12004 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12003 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12018 Logan, All American, Lee Ann DonnerAJPB

12015 Strata, Shetland Sheepdog, Katherine OstiguyAJPB

12014 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAJPB

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12012 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12011 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8018 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairAJPA

8013 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8012 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8011 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8010 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8009 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8008 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8007 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8005 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8002 Torri, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAXJB

8001 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8014 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Gale, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Amanda RiznerAJPA

4007 Becky, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie CottleAJPB

4006 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4005 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4004 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4003 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Moto, Boxer, Jill ViggianiOAJ

24016 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOAJ

24015 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottOAJ

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOAJ

20032 Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie LeabOAJ

20003 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy RobinsonOAJ

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16044 Royce, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia DumasOAJ

16005 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaOAJ

16001 Sophie, All American, Sara McDonaldOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsOAJ

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOAJ

8016 Mickey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Nicholas CarletonJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Max, Siberian Husky, Tatjana SalcedoNAJA

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-ParksNAJB

20040 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

NAJP

20039 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

20038 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneNAJP

20037 Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverNAJP

20036 Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy CheeverNAJP

20034 Pippa, Bernese Mountain Dog, Marjorie CottleNAJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16041 Snitch, Shetland Sheepdog, Robert AylottNAJB

16040 Comet, All American, Karen KayNAJB

16039 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksNAJB

16046 Jet, All American, Lee Ann DonnerNAJP

16043 Demi, Golden Retriever, Keltie Collins NAJP

16042 Lucy, Collie, Kathryn WeareNAJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Bruce, Cairn Terrier, Cynthia SchlaikjerNAJB

8020 Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John MikaNAJP

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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8017 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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